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new

Tucson (2015)
Tivoli (2015)
Juke (2010)
Qashqai (2014)




Tucsonzois)

new

01 D054 / Smoked Door Visor / 6P
02 D623 / Chrome Door Visor / 6+2P
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Tivoliio1s)

new

01 B866 / Door Handle Molding / 10P
02 D810 / Fog Lamp Garnish / 5P
03 C747 / Radiator Grill Garnish / 1P
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Tivoliizo1s)

new

01 C245 / Side Skirt Accent / 4P
02 C159 / Chrome Lip Spoiler / 3P




new

01 DO56 / Smoked Door Visor / 4P
02 D625 / Chrome Door Visor / 4P
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new

01 D058 / Smoked Door Visor / 6P
02 D627 / Chrome Door Visor / 6P
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A161
A204
A319
A918
A398
B409
C660
A540

C346
C342
A397
C461

Smoked Door Visor

Chrome Door Visor

C Pillar Molding

Window Accent

Side Mirror Garnish

Mirror Bracket Molding

Door Molding Kit

Fender Molding

Wheel Cover Molding
Chrome Bumper Molding UP
Chrome Bumper Molding LOW
Head Lamp Garnish

Fog Lamp Garnish

Radiator Grill Garnish
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cool

Trunk Garnish

C761 / Toyota / Camry / 2012~2014 / Trunk Garnish

C764 / Honda / City / 2014~Current / Trunk Garnish

B749 / A6 / Audi / 2011~Current / Trunk Garnish

y C762 / Kia / K5 / 2013~Current

/ Trunk Garnish
.

C754 /| Honda / CR-V / 2012~Current / Trunk Garnish
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a b 0 Ut Company Introduction

“THE MASTERPIECE OF CAR ACCESSORIES”

UTO CLOVER is one of the world’s most successful car accessories The company’s founder, Hong-Sik LEE, made history with the innovation of the

companies. With its divisions AFTERMARKET CAR ACCESSORIES, automotive spare parts in the year 1974 (JIN HEUNG co.). As an automotive pioneer,

AUTOMOTIVE OEM PARTS, DESIGN CENTER, TOOL MAKINGS, AUTO CLOVER continues to shape the future of car accessories. The Group applies
PLASTIC INJECTIONS, CHROME PLATINGS and R&D CENTER, the AUTO imnovative and green technologies to produce safe and superior parts which fascinate
CLOVER Group is onc of the biggest producers of premium car accessories and the and delight its customers.

largest manufacturers of automotive products in KOREA with a global reach, AUTO
CLOVER provides its customers with a full range of automotive accessories including
Doorvisor, Chrome Doorvisor, Chrome Molding, Chrome Garnish, Spoiler, Rear Visor,
Hood Guard, Snow Chain and other car accessories.

(] Headgparlers. Manufactutlng Plant No.1 and R&D...Cen(er_
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CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL
» Perfect Design of R&D Center. 10 Founded JIN HEUNG co.
11 Supplied HYUNDAI MOBIS with Genuine Accessories

> - - - . ) - b B o 2
ngh Precision in Tool Mkag' 01 Supplied GM DAEWOO with Genuine Accessories P o g e W A L KOTRA GI.R.-\I.BI{IANI} 2012

AUTOCLOVER CO., LTI,

. : ; 12 ISO 14001(Environmental Management System) Certified
» Automatic Chrome Plating Line. ‘ 2 ?

09 ISO/TS 16949:2002(Quality Management System) Certified

» Complete Validation Test Procedure, L 01 GM Global Business (Tier 1 Supplier)

01 RENAULT SAMSUNG Global Business ( Tier 1 Supplier)
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